
Last Updated:
8/1/2025

Georgia Dental Providers Who May Be Leaving Network



Provider Name Provider Street Address Provider City
Provider 
State

Provider 
Zip Code

ABBAS,  SAMIR 1030 DULUTH HWY LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30043
ALLERT,  DEVEN 10104 FORD AVE STE G RICHMOND HILL GA 31324
ALLERT,  DEVEN 5209 PAULSEN ST SAVANNAH GA 31405
ALLERT,  DEVEN 14045 ABERCORN ST STE 2403 SAVANNAH GA 31419
ALLERT,  DEVEN 135 PEACHTREE ST JESUP GA 31545
BARRON,  DARA 680 US HWY 29N 240 ATHENS GA 30601
BLACK,  HAROLD 207 E 31ST ST SAVANNAH GA 31401
BRANTLEY,  CHADWICK 495 FURYS FERRY RD AUGUSTA GA 30907
BRANTLEY,  CHADWICK 1234 AUGUSTA WEST PKWY AUGUSTA GA 30909
BRANTLEY,  DAVID 495 FURYS FERRY RD AUGUSTA GA 30907
BRANTLEY,  DAVID 495 FURYS FERRY RD AUGUSTA GA 30907
BRANTLEY,  DAVID 1234 AUGUSTA WEST PKWY AUGUSTA GA 30909
BRANTLEY,  DAVID 1234 AUGUSTA WEST PKWY AUGUSTA GA 30909
BROWN,  JOSEPH 210 E HALL ST SAVANNAH GA 31401
CASKEY BUCK,  SYDNEY 125 SOUTHERN JCT BLVD 701 POOLER GA 31322
CHA,  DONGWUK 3180 N POINT PKWY STE 522 ALPHARETTA GA 30005
CHA,  DONGWUK 7230 STONECREST PKWY STE C LITHONIA GA 30038
CHA,  DONGWUK 1175 BUFORD RD STE 500 CUMMING GA 30041
CHA,  DONGWUK 2697 SPRING RD SE STE G SMYRNA GA 30080
CHA,  DONGWUK 3502 SATELLITE BLVD STE 8 DULUTH GA 30096
CHA,  DONGWUK 440 ERNEST W BARRETT PKWY NW STE 29 KENNESAW GA 30144
CHA,  DONGWUK 6568 TARA BLVD JONESBORO GA 30236
CHA,  DONGWUK 680 MARKET PLACE BLVD STE A LOCUST GROVE GA 30248
CHA,  DONGWUK 1391 HIGHWAY 20 W MCDONOUGH GA 30253
CHA,  DONGWUK 530 17TH ST NW STE 340 ATLANTA GA 30318
CHA,  DONGWUK 3435 LENOX RD NE ATLANTA GA 30326
CHA,  DONGWUK 80 PERIMETER CENTER PL NE ATLANTA GA 30346
CHA,  DONGWUK 3290 BUFORD DR BUFORD GA 30519
CHANA,  MONICA 2405 SATELLITE BLVD STE 115 DULUTH GA 30096
CHANG,  OHKYOUNG 3480 PRESTON RIDGE RD STE 125 ALPHARETTA GA 30005
CHAVDA,  SHEENA 540 W HILL ST THOMSON GA 30824
CHUNG,  GENE 620 CONCORD RD SE SMYRNA GA 30082
COOK,  CANDACE 609 POINTE NORTH BLVD ALBANY GA 31721
EISNER,  COREY 2054 WARRIOR WAY GROVETOWN GA 30813
ENGELBART,  AMANDA 540 W HILL ST THOMSON GA 30824
ENGELBART,  AMANDA 1350 WASHINGTON RD THOMSON GA 30824
GERALD-BANKS,  GARRISON 1600 FORT BENNING RD COLUMBUS GA 31903
GHOREISHI,  AMIR 907 BUFORD RD STE 100 CUMMING GA 30041
GHOREISHI,  AMIR 845 SCENIC HWY STE 300 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30046
GHOREISHI,  AMIR 78 DAWSON VILLAGE WAY N STE 170 DAWSONVILLE GA 30534
GINOYA,  KETAN 4511 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD STE A2 DUNWOODY GA 30338
GULIWALA,  SAAD 907 BUFORD RD STE 100 CUMMING GA 30041
GULIWALA,  SAAD 845 SCENIC HWY STE 300 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30046
GULIWALA,  SAAD 78 DAWSON VILLAGE WAY N STE 170 DAWSONVILLE GA 30534
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HARRIS,  CHAD 1905 BEAVER RUIN RD STE 175 NORCROSS GA 30071
HILL,  CHARLES 11371 SOUTHBRIDGE PKWY ALPHARETTA GA 30022
JABIR,  SAMIYA 2133A LAVISTA EXEC PARK DR TUCKER GA 30084
JACOBS,  DUSTIN 1930 BUFORD MILL DR STE F BUFORD GA 30519
JORGENSEN,  M KRISTIN 224 SHALLOWFORD RD NW GAINESVILLE GA 30504
KENNEDY,  MELISSA 2230 ROSWELL RD STE 200 MARIETTA GA 30062
KENNEDY,  MELISSA 3951 MARY ELIZA TRCE NW STE 200 MARIETTA GA 30064
KIDNEY,  TAMI 4741 ALTAMA AVE BRUNSWICK GA 31520
KWAK,  SANG 2700 N BERKELEY LAKE RD NW STE 110 DULUTH GA 30096
LOMBERE,  MINDY 210 E HALL ST SAVANNAH GA 31401
MAUCERI,  MEGHAN 270 SAINT CLAIRE DR STE 105 ALPHARETTA GA 30004
MCKENZIE,  MICHELLE 3700 RIDGE RD STE A BUFORD GA 30519
MEYER,  JORDYN 1689 OLD PENDERGRASS RD STE 310 JEFFERSON GA 30549
MIDDLETON,  CHARLES 3950 COBB PKWY NW STE 103 ACWORTH GA 30101
MILLER,  ROGER 938 W CHURCH ST STE 104 JASPER GA 30143
OLUFEKO,  ADEOLUWATIMILEH 4825 SUGARLOAF PKWY STE A LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30044
PATEL,  DEVKI 171 GWINNETT DR STE C LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30046
Patel,  Dhara 4825 SUGARLOAF PKWY STE A LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30044
PATEL,  RAJ 1299 RUSSELL PKWY WARNER ROBINS GA 31088
PATEL,  VEERAL 6370 POWERS FERRY RD NW STE 103 ATLANTA GA 30339
PEETS III,  NORMAN 426 SPRING ST SE GAINESVILLE GA 30501
PEETS III,  NORMAN 1689 OLD PENDERGRASS RD STE 310 JEFFERSON GA 30549
PFEIFFER,  KEVIN 207 E 31ST ST SAVANNAH GA 31401
RAO,  AARATHI 425 PEACHTREE PKWY STE 340 CUMMING GA 30041
RATLIFF,  CYNTHIA 1689 OLD PENDERGRASS RD STE 310 JEFFERSON GA 30549
SHANTZ,  MARC 1950 SPECTRUM CIR SE STE 545 MARIETTA GA 30067
SPICER,  CHARLES 1350 WASHINGTON RD THOMSON GA 30824
SPICER,  PHUONG QUYNH 1350 WASHINGTON RD THOMSON GA 30824
SPRATLING,  JOHN 495 FURYS FERRY RD AUGUSTA GA 30907
SPRATLING,  JOHN 1234 AUGUSTA WEST PKWY AUGUSTA GA 30909
TALBOT,  JAMES 3180 N POINT PKWY STE 522 ALPHARETTA GA 30005
TALBOT,  JAMES 6075 N POINT PKWY BLDG100 110 ALPHARETTA GA 30022
TALBOT,  JAMES 4245 JOHNS CREEK PKWY STE C SUWANEE GA 30024
TALBOT,  JAMES 1458 CHURCH ST STE C DECATUR GA 30030
TALBOT,  JAMES 7230 STONECREST PKWY STE C LITHONIA GA 30038
TALBOT,  JAMES 1175 BUFORD RD STE 500 CUMMING GA 30041
TALBOT,  JAMES 2697 SPRING RD SE STE G SMYRNA GA 30080
TALBOT,  JAMES 2697 SPRING RD SE STE C SMYRNA GA 30080
TALBOT,  JAMES 5270 PEACHTREE PKWY STE 101 NORCROSS GA 30092
TALBOT,  JAMES 6060 DAWSON BLVD STE I NORCROSS GA 30093
TALBOT,  JAMES 3502 SATELLITE BLVD STE 8 DULUTH GA 30096
TALBOT,  JAMES 9775 MEDLOCK BRIDGE RD STE I JOHNS CREEK GA 30097
TALBOT,  JAMES 509 N TENNESSEE ST STE 107 CARTERSVILLE GA 30120
TALBOT,  JAMES 440 ERNEST W BARRETT PKWY NW STE 29 KENNESAW GA 30144
TALBOT,  JAMES 440 ERNEST W BARRETT PKWY NW STE 35 KENNESAW GA 30144
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TALBOT,  JAMES 6568 TARA BLVD JONESBORO GA 30236
TALBOT,  JAMES 680 MARKET PLACE BLVD STE A LOCUST GROVE GA 30248
TALBOT,  JAMES 1391 HIGHWAY 20 W MCDONOUGH GA 30253
TALBOT,  JAMES 530 17TH ST NW STE 340 ATLANTA GA 30318
TALBOT,  JAMES 3435 LENOX RD NE ATLANTA GA 30326
TALBOT,  JAMES 2788 BAYARD ST STE 100 ATLANTA GA 30344
TALBOT,  JAMES 80 PERIMETER CENTER PL NE ATLANTA GA 30346
TALBOT,  JAMES 3290 BUFORD DR BUFORD GA 30519
TALBOT,  JAMES 805 RED BUD RD NE CALHOUN GA 30701
TALBOT,  JAMES 1293 N GLENWOOD AVE DALTON GA 30721
WALKER,  CHRISTIAN 125 SOUTHERN JUNCTION BLVD STE 701 POOLER GA 31322
WASHINGTON,  ERIC 680 HIGHWAY 29 N STE 240 ATHENS GA 30601
WELCH,  TURNER 499 S COLUMBIA AVE RINCON GA 31326
WHITE,  ANDREW 7400 ABERCORN ST STE 813 SAVANNAH GA 31406
YANG,  MICHAEL 3951 MARY ELIZA TRCE NW STE 200 MARIETTA GA 30064
YAVARI,  BEHNAM 4920 ROSWELL RD STE 13A ATLANTA GA 30342
ZAFRANI,  SHARIQ 907 BUFORD RD STE 100 CUMMING GA 30041
ZAFRANI,  SHARIQ 78 DAWSON VILLAGE WAY N STE 170 DAWSONVILLE GA 30534


